LIGHTED OPTIONFOLLOW UP OPTION
ALL 2% AND 1% MODELS MEET STATED ACCURACY OF READING FROM 20% OF FULL  SCALE TO FULL SCALE.
SPECIFICATIONS
Weight: 41 LBS.
(W/WOOD CASE):  LBS.
(W/LIGHT SIGNAL OPTION): ADD .17 LBS.
FINISH: NICKEL CHROME
LIGHT SIGNAL OPTION ONLY

Stock Code
1%
Stock Code 1%
Lighted
Stock Code 1%
Memory Pointer
Minimum
Calibrated
Reading
Maximum
Calibrated
Reading
Units
Dial
Increment
D5F800F D5F800FL D5F800M D5F800FP D5F800FLP D5F800MP 160 800 lb.ft. 10 lb.ft.
D5F1000F D5F1000FL D5F1000FM D5F1000FP D5F1000FLP D5F1000FMP 200 1000 lb.ft. 10 lb.ft.
D5F1360N D5F1360NL D5F1360NM D5F1360NP D5F1360NLP D5F1360NMP 280 1360 N.m. 20 N.m.
ACCESS COVER
NAMEPLATE
MODEL, SERIAL # & DATE CODE
1 SQUARE DRIVE

1%
Stock Code
1% Lighted
Stock Code
1% Memory
Pointer
Minimum
Calibrated
Reading
Maximum
Calibrated
Reading
Units
Dial
Increment
D5F1500F D5F1500FL D5F1500FM D5F1500FP D5F1500FLP D5F1500FMP 300 1500 lb.ft. 20 lb.ft.
D5F2000F D5F2000FL D5F2000FM D5F2000FP D5F2000FLP D5F2000FMP 400 2000 lb.ft. 25 lb.ft.
D5F2800N D5F2800NL D5F2800NM D5F2800NP D5F2800NLP D5F2800NMP 550 2800 N.m. 50 N.m.
LIGHTED OPTIONFOLLOW UP OPTION
.
Customer Print
.